MXRAD PTY LTD |   Unit 2, 358 Hoxton Park Rd Prestons NSW 2170   |   PH:0298259411  |
SKF’s FULL RANGE OF FORK SEALS NOW AVAILABLE IN
AUSTRALIA
Low Friction Range –   RRP $50 per unit
DIRT
• KIT36K – 36mm KYB: KX80, KX85,YZ80, YZ85
• KIT37S – 37mm Showa: CR85, CRF150, RM85
• KIT43W – 43mm WP: SX85 03-> EXC SX <-03
• KIT45M – 45mm Marz: Husky WR125 <- 08
WR All other <-06 Gas Gas <- 08 CR+TC <- 05
• KIT48K – 48mm KYB: YZ/YZF/WR 04 ->
KXF450, KX125, KX250
• KIT48S – 48mm Showa: CRF250 10-11
• KIT48W – 48mm WP: SX/SXF EXC 03->
Husaberg 03 ->
• KIT48Z – 48mm ZF Sachs: Gas Gas 08->
• KIT49S – 49mm Showa: Husky
• KIT50M – 50mm Marz: WR All 07-> TM 07 ->
CR/TC All 06 ->
ROAD
• KIT41K – 41 KYB: R1 99-01, ZX6 03-04
• KIT41S – 41mm Showa: Ducati all SS
Monster, ST Models 95 -> Aprilia, Shiver,
Dorsoduro 06-08, Honda Hornet, Transalp,
Dominator, VFR, CBR600 95->
• KIT43K – 43mm KYB: R1 02-06, GSXR 1000
02-07, ZX10 04-08, Hayabusa 08
• KIT43S – 43mm Showa: GSXR1000 08->,
GSXR750, Hyabusa V Storm 08->, CR1000,
XR, Varadelo, Fire Blade, Ducati, Aprilia
Each unit includes 1 seal and 1 dust wiper
SKF Seals have been tested and proven to reduce friction by more than 20%
from OEM seals, while still providing maximum protection.
HD Range RRP $57 per unit
• KIT45M-HD
• KIT47S-HD
• KIT48K-HD
• KIT48S-HD
• KIT48W-HD
• KIT50M-HD
Each unit includes 1 seal and 1 dust wiper
SKF is introducing a new range of fork seal kits specifically developed for
heavy duty off road use. The dust wiper has enhanced protection with a dual
lip that creates a labyrinth which limits the exposure of mud to the oil seals.
For an information pack on SKF fork seals please contact MXRAD.